LOCATION:

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

Capital Projects Advisory Review Board
PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE

Northwest Carpenters Facility
25120 Pacific Highway South
Kent, Washington 98032

AGENDA
May 23, 2019

Business Meeting PRC Chair: Janice Zahn
Full Committee

Washington State University - GC/CM Chair: Janice Zahn

— Recertification Full Committee

Tacoma Power — DB Project Panel Chair: Bryan Eppler

- Alder Unit 11 Rebuild Panel: Kurt Boyd, Tom Golden, Howard

Hillinger, Brian Holecek, Art McCluskey,
Mark Ottele, Kyle Twohig

Adjourn

Next meeting: June 27, 2019



